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103 W Admiral Way S, Carmel, IN, 46032
Offered at $434,900

Brick Ranch w/ generous sized rooms split bedroom plans. Formal LR, Great Rm,
and 3season Sunroom, as well as large kitchen (SS appl), DR & 3 bdrms! Great
entertainment home! Big deck on nearly 1/2 ac. Sunlight keep this home cheery &
bright. Vaulted ceilings, Roof-21, HVAC-17, Gas Wtr Htr-16, Wtr Sftnr-23, Dshwshr,
Ref-23, Village Farms of Carmel w/clubhouse, pool, Basketball, Tennis & Pickleball

courts, playground, and lakes. Great Westfield Schools! Best Deal in Carmel!

3 Bedrooms

3 Bathrooms

2,468 sqft
0.41 acres (lot size)

Built: 1989

Jd Holly
(317) 353-2600
jd@4indyhomes.com
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